Dayton-Granger, Inc. | 3299 SW 9th Avenue | Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315 | Tel. (954) 463-3451 | Email: sales@daytongranger.com | www.daytongranger.com
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. This document features products and data to which Dayton-Granger, Inc. (“DG”) maintains proprietary rights. The granting of access to
this document does not convey ownership rights to the information contained herein nor a license to use this information to manufacture or reverse engineer DG’s products or create variants thereof.
Copyright 2020 Dayton-Granger, Inc.
GPS10-617
GPS Passive Antenna (Dual-Frequency)
Specifications
Electrical
Frequency 1227.6 ± 10 MHz
1575.42 ± 10 MHz
VSWR 2.0:1
Polarization RHC
Radiation Pattern Omnidirectional
Impedance 50 ohms
Gain 4.5 dBiC at 1227 MHz
3.5 dBiC at 1565 MHz
4.5 dBiC at 1575 MHz
2.0 dBiC at 1585 MHz
Mechanical
Weight 0.38 lbs. max. (0.17 kg)
Height 0.56 in (14.2 mm)
Material Aluminum baseplate
Finish See Chart
Connector TNC (Female)
Environmental
Speed Rating 600 knots
Federal
Specifications
Approvals None
GPS10-617 GPS Passive Antenna (Dual-Frequency)
The GPS10-617 is a low-cost, low-profile, dual-frequency GPS antenna.  By utilizing a state-of-the-art
substrate technology, DG has been able to design a thermally stable dual-frequency antenna.  In the no
dash and the -2 versions, the radiating element is protected by a high-strength, injection-molded radome;
the other two versions offer a fiberglass radome.  The antenna is hermetically sealed to protect it against
moisture intrusion.
Applications
Antennas designed to provide coverage at both the L1 and L2 frequencies through the same connector.
Series
DG PN Radome Material Finish / Color
GPS10-617 Thermoplastic Gloss White
GPS10-617-1 Fiberglass White Polyurethane Paint
GPS10-617-2 Thermoplastic Black
GPS10-617-3 Fiberglass Black Epoxy Paint